DISCLAIMER

RSJ Delivery is not responsible for
orders with unhooked, disconnected,
or invalid phone numbers. RSJ
Delivery not is responsible for orders
with false or incorrect delivery
addresses.

Legal Disclaimer

Menu prices are set based on
restaurant pricing at time of entry into
this application. Prices may shift
without RSJ awareness. If the amount
charged for your items at the
restaurant is lower or higher than the
amount you were charged at
checkout, you will receive the
difference or your bill will be adjusted
to correct amount. All efforts are
made to keep prices updated.

Featured Items
While Available - all attempts are
made to update real time
Chophouse Cheeseburger  $4.99

Beef patty w/two slices of american
cheese, bold chophouse aioli, &
crispy onion strings, served on a
toasted brioche bun.

Combos
Medium Combo Includes: Entree +
Med. Tots or Fries + Med. Soft Drink
#1.) SONIC Cheeseburger  $8.29
Combo

1/4 Ib. Pure Beef Mayo, Mustard,
or Ketchup

SONIC Cheeseburger (Only) $4.59
#2.) SuperSONIC Double $9.29
Cheeseburger Combo

1/2 |b. Pure Beef Mayo, Mustard or
Ketchup

SuperSONIC Double $5.99
Cheeseburger (Only)
#3.) SuperSONIC Bacon $10.29

Double Cheeseburger Combo
1/2 Ib. Pure Beef, Mayo

SuperSONIC Bacon Double

Cheeseburger (Only)

#4.) Bacon Cheeseburger

TOASTER Combo

1/4 Ib. Pure Beef, Texas Toast,
Onion Ring & Hickory BBQ Sauce

Chicken
#8.) Jumbo Popcorn Chicken $8.69
Combo
Choose from Dipping Sauces
#9.) Classic Grilled Chicken
Sandwich Combo
Crispy or Grilled, Light Mayo,

$6.79

$9.59

$6.49

rsjdelivery23@gmail.com
http://www.rsjdelivery.com

Sonic

DISCLAIMER

This restaurant is a non-participating
restaurant. By ordering through our
website or app you are authorizing RSJ
Delivery to call in, pay for, and deliver
your order to you. We are providing
this service to you and acting as your
pick-up agent. The prices are adjusted
to supplement this services. RSJ
Delivery does not represent or market

this restaurant. Thank you.

Local Favorites
Bacon Cheeseburger Toaster
Chicken Club Toaster
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Brioche
Sausage, Egg & Cheese
Brioche Sand

Blasts
Sonic Blasts

Snacks & Sides

Mozzarella Sticks

With Marinara
Handmade Onion Rings
Chili Cheese Tots or Fries

Jumbo Popcorn Chicken
Choose from Dipping Sauces
Soft Pretzel Twist
Comes with signature cheese
sauce

Tots or Fries

Corn Dog
Net Wt. 3.20z (90g)

Sandwiches
Quarter Pound Double
Cheeseburger Sandwich
Grilled Cheese
Crispy Chicken Sandwich
Chicken Slinger

Breakfast

$5.99
$6.19
$4.19
$4.19

$2.49

$1.99

$3.09

$2.19
$5.99
$2.99

Served All Day, Medium Combo
Includes: Entree + Med. Tots or Fries +
Med. Soft Drink or Reg. Hot Coffee

Breakfast Burrito Combo
Sausage or Bacon

Bacon Breakfast Burrito

Premium Burrito Combo

SuperSONIC or Ultimate Meat &
Cheese

Premium Burrito

Breakfast Toaster Combo
Sausage or Bacon

Breakfast Toaster

French Toast Sticks Combo
With Syrup

French Toast Sticks

Cinnabon Cinngsjeacks Combo

$6.59
$3.29
$7.89
$4.99
$6.99

$4.59
$6.59

$4.59
$4.09

Soft Drinks

Sm Soft Drink
Med Soft Drink
Lg Soft Drink
RT 44 Soft Drink

Signature Limeades

Small
Medium
Large
RT. 44

All-Natural Lemonade

All-Natural Lemonade

Frozen Lemonade & Limeade
Frozen Lemonade
Frozen Limeade

Slushes
All Slushes Contain Sugar

Candy Slushes

Includes One Candy & One Flavor

Add-In
Real Fruit Slushes

Real Strawberry

Famous Slushes

Includes One Flavor Add-In
Iced Tea

Small
Medium
Large
RT. 44

Ocean Water

Small
Medium
Large
RT. 44

Morning Drink Stop

Regular Hot Coffee
Iced Coffee
Medium Orange Juice

$1.99
$2.39
$3.69
$3.69

$1.99
$2.39
$3.69
$3.99

$1.59
$1.99
$2.29
$2.79

$1.79
$2.19
$2.49
$3.29

$1.69
$1.69
$2.79



Ciabatta Bun Made with Whole Grain Cinnabon Cinnasnacks

#11.) Crispy Tender Dinner  $4.99 With Real Cream Cheese Frosting
3 or 5 Strips, Texas Toast, Tots & Bacon Cheeseburger $5.99
Onion Ring Choose from Dipping TOASTER (OnIy)
Sauces
Jumbo Popcorn Chicken
Classic Grilled Chicken $5.39

Sandwich (Only)
#12.) Sauced Jumbo Popcorn $8.59
Chicken

Chose from Buffalo or Honey BBQ
#10.) Classic Crispy Chicken $9.59
Sandwich Combo
Classic Crispy Chicken $5.39
Sandwich (Only)
3 pc. Crispy Tenders (Only)  $4.29
5pc. crispy tenders (Only) $6.19

Hot DOQS
#6.) All American Hot Dog $6.89
Combo
Made with 100% Pure Beef
#7.) Footlong Quarter Pound $8.39
Coney Dog Combo
Footlong Quarter Pound Coney$4.89

Dog (Only)
All American Dog Only $2.79
Kids Meals
Includes: Entree, Side, Drink & Fun
Toy

Kids Jr. Burger $4.19
kids Chicken Strips $4.39
Kids Corn Dog $4.19
Kids Grilled Cheese $4.19
Kids Beef Hot Dog $4.19
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