

Sonic

DISCLAIMER

RSJ Delivery is not responsible for orders with unhooked, disconnected, or invalid phone numbers. RSJ Delivery not is responsible for orders with false or incorrect delivery addresses.

Legal Disclaimer

Menu prices are set based on restaurant pricing at time of entry into this application. Prices may shift without RSJ awareness. If the amount charged for your items at the restaurant is lower or higher than the amount you were charged at checkout, you will receive the difference or your bill will be adjusted to correct amount. All efforts are made to keep prices updated.

Featured Items

While Available - all attempts are made to update real time

Chophouse Cheeseburger \$4.99 Beef patty w/two slices of american cheese, bold chophouse aioli, & crispy onion strings, served on a toasted brioche bun.

Combos

Medium Combo Includes: Entree + Med. Tots or Fries + Med. Soft Drink #1.) SONIC Cheeseburger \$8.29 Combo 1/4 lb. Pure Beef Mayo, Mustard, or Ketchup SONIC Cheeseburger (Only) \$4.59 #2.) SuperSONIC Double \$9.29 Cheeseburger Combo 1/2 lb. Pure Beef Mayo, Mustard or Ketchup SuperSONIC Double \$5.99 Cheeseburger (Only) #3.) SuperSONIC Bacon \$10.29 **Double Cheeseburger Combo** 1/2 lb. Pure Beef, Mayo SuperSONIC Bacon Double \$6.79 Cheeseburger (Only) #4.) Bacon Cheeseburger \$9.59 **TOASTER** Combo 1/4 lb. Pure Beef, Texas Toast, Onion Ring & Hickory BBQ Sauce Chicken

#8.) Jumbo Popcorn Chicken	\$8.69
Combo	
Choose from Dipping Sauces	
#9.) Classic Grilled Chicken	\$6.49
Sandwich Combo	
Crispy or Grilled, Light Mayo,	

DISCLAIMER

This restaurant is a non-participating restaurant. By ordering through our website or app you are authorizing RSJ Delivery to call in, pay for, and deliver your order to you. We are providing this service to you and acting as your pick-up agent. The prices are adjusted to supplement this services. RSJ Delivery does not represent or market this restaurant. Thank you.

Local Favorites

Bacon Cheeseburger Toaster	\$5.99
Chicken Club Toaster	\$6.19
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Brioche	\$4.19
Sausage, Egg & Cheese	\$4.19
Brioche Sand	

<u>Blasts</u>

Sonic Blasts

Snacks & Sides

Mozzarella Sticks	
With Marinara	
Handmade Onion Rings	
Chili Cheese Tots or Fries	
Jumbo Popcorn Chicken	
Choose from Dipping Sauces	
Soft Pretzel Twist	\$2.49
Comes with signature cheese	
sauce	
Tots or Fries	
Corn Dog	\$1.99
Net Wt. 3.2oz (90g)	

Sandwiches

Quarter Pound Double	\$3.09
Cheeseburger Sandwich	
Grilled Cheese	\$2.19
Crispy Chicken Sandwich	\$5.99
Chicken Slinger	\$2.99

Breakfast

Served All Day, Medium Combo Includes: Entree + Med. Tots or Fries + Med. Soft Drink or Reg. Hot Coffee

Breakfast Burrito Combo	\$6.59
Sausage or Bacon	
Bacon Breakfast Burrito	\$3.29
Premium Burrito Combo	\$7.89
SuperSONIC or Ultimate Meat &	
Cheese	
Premium Burrito	\$4.99
Breakfast Toaster Combo	\$6.99
Sausage or Bacon	
Breakfast Toaster	\$4.59
French Toast Sticks Combo	\$6.59
With Syrup	
French Toast Sticks	\$4.59
Cinnabon Cinnasparks Combo	\$4.09
P ^u S ^o I	•

Soft Drinks

SUIL DHIIKS	
Sm Soft Drink	\$1.99
Med Soft Drink	\$2.39
Lg Soft Drink	\$3.69
RT 44 Soft Drink	\$3.69
Signature Limeades	·
Small	\$1.99
Medium	\$2.39
Large	\$3.69
RT 44	\$3.99
All-Natural Lemonade	\$0.00
All-Natural Lemonade	
Frozen Lemonade & Limeade	
Frozen Lemonade	
Frozen Limeade	
Slushes	
All Slushes Contain Sugar	
Candy Slushes Includes One Candy & One Flavor	
Add-In	
Real Fruit Slushes	
Real Strawberry	
Famous Slushes	
Includes One Flavor Add-In	
Iced Tea	
Small	\$1.59
Medium	\$1.99
Large	\$2.29
RT. 44	\$2.79
Ocean Water	
Small	\$1.79
Medium	\$2.19
Large	\$2.49
RT. 44	\$3.29
	,

Morning Drink Stop

Regular Hot Coffee	\$1.69
Iced Coffee	\$1.69
Medium Orange Juice	\$2.79

Ciabatta Bun Made with Whole Grain #11.) Crispy Tender Dinner \$4.99 3 or 5 Strips, Texas Toast, Tots & Onion Ring Choose from Dipping Sauces Jumbo Popcorn Chicken Classic Grilled Chicken \$5.39 Sandwich (Only) #12.) Sauced Jumbo Popcorn \$8.59 Chicken Chose from Buffalo or Honey BBQ #10.) Classic Crispy Chicken \$9.59 Sandwich Combo Classic Crispy Chicken \$5.39 Sandwich (Only) 3 pc. Crispy Tenders (Only) \$4.29 5pc. crispy tenders (Only) \$6.19

<u>Hot Dogs</u>

#6.) All American Hot Dog \$6.89
Combo Made with 100% Pure Beef
#7.) Footlong Quarter Pound \$8.39
Coney Dog Combo
Footlong Quarter Pound Coney\$4.89
Dog (Only)
All American Dog Only \$2.79

Kids Meals

Includes: Entree, Side, Drink & Fun

Ioy	
Kids Jr. Burger	\$4.19
kids Chicken Strips	\$4.39
Kids Corn Dog	\$4.19
Kids Grilled Cheese	\$4.19
Kids Beef Hot Dog	\$4.19

Cinnabon Cinnasnacks *With Real Cream Cheese Frosting* Bacon Cheeseburger \$5.99 TOASTER (Only)